MIL-DTL-5015
GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912
	 Printed in U.S.A.�
	 CAGE CODE 06324	� © 2004 Glenair, Inc.
	  E-Mail:  sales@glenair.comC-16
INSERT ARRANGEMENT WITH SOLDER POT
CONTACTS, SEE FACE VIEWS & P/N DEVELOPMENT

(M)
SAND BLAST
HOW TO ORDER:
EXAMPLE: 257 - 012 -  2 -14S -       P   W   M
PRODUCT SERIES
BASIC NO
2 = RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
SHELL SIZE, TABLE I
CONTACT STYLE:
  P = PIN
  S = SOCKET
ALTERNATE INSERT POSITION, OMIT FOR NORMAL
M = MOLDING ADAPTER
P = POTTING ADAPTER
(OMIT FOR NONE)
INSERT ARRANGEMENT DASH NO
5
1  3/4 -18 UNEF
MAX
G
MAX
F
2.42 (61.5)
2.12 (53.8)
1.82 (46.2)
1.69 (42.9)
1.25 (31.8)
1.09 (27.7)
.94 (23.9)
2.125 (54.0)
1.875 (47.6)
1.625 (41.3)
1.500 (38.1)
1.125 (28.6)
1.000 (25.4)
.875 (22.2)
CLASS 2A
B THREAD
1  3/4 -18 UN
1  1/2 -16 UN
1  1/4 -16 UN
1  1/8 -16 UN
7/8 -20 UNEF
3/4 -20 UNEF
5/8 -24 UNEF
 +.010 - +.010 -
1  1/2 -18 UNEF
1  1/4 -18 UNEF
1  1/8 -18 UNEF
7/8 -20 UNEF
3/4 -20 UNEF
5/8 -24 UNEF
1.710 (43.4)
1.460 (37.1)
1.210 (30.7)
1.085 (27.6)
.835 (21.2)
.710 (18.0)
.585 (14.9)
1.760 (44.7)
1.510 (38.4)
1.260 (32.0)
1.135 (28.8)
.885 (22.5)
 .760 (19.3)
.635 (16.1)
2.28 (57.9)
2.03 (51.6)
1.78 (45.2)
1.66 (42.2)
1.28 (32.5)
1.16 (29.5)
1.03 (26.2)